Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

- Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Total Wages

$122,511

$93,856

$91,357

$88,977

$87,836

$87,727

$86,322

$86,176

$85,216

$84,215

$84,098

$83,631

$81,674

$81,428

$80,478

$79,501

$78,062

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,851

$17,236

$17,507

$22,286

$16,748

$10,231

$22,041

$16,642

$21,799

$16,344

$24,510

$24,500

$16,049

$16,018

$9,263

$24,005

$15.917



Vice Principal - Elementary
School

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Head Custodian |

Office Manager - Elementary

School

Teacher

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

$77,524

$77,215

$76,148

$73,415

$72,136

$71,018

$66,916

$63,697

$58,964

$56,241

$51,176

$49,031

$47,599

$46,594

$45,114

$38,978

$36,563

$34,333

$23,897

$23,730

$24,101

$11,435

$10,329

$20,091

$22,567

$7,160

$18,080

$13,095

$12,483

$10,178

$5,603

$8,024

$17,255

$19,791

$18,969

$4,815



Counsoler - Elementary
Custodian

Custodian

Café Specialist

Teacher

Library Media Technician -
Elementary
Administrative Clerk
Health Services Assistant
Café Assistant I
Academic Intervention

Specialist - Bilingual Senior

Paraeducator Il Yard And Duty
Assistant

Instructional Paraeducator

Paraeducator Il

Paraeducator |

Café Assistant Il

Café Assistant Il

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

$32,122

$30,409

$30,192

$25,187

$23,533

$21,291

$20,005

$19,585

$18,893

$17,718

$17,293

$15.884

$15,630

$15,283

$14,308

$14,120

$10,055

$6,499

$5,812

$6,230

$10,933

$3,300

$5,871

$2,817

$9,115

$3,506

$9,467

$9,479

$6,187

$2,117

$4,934

$2,033

$1,716

$2,579

$0

$1,317



Counsoler - Elementary

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

Ridgepoint Elementary
School

$4,735

$3,601

$1,402

$0



