Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$122,511	\$20,851
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$93,856	\$17,236
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$91,357	\$17,507
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$88,977	\$22,286
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$87,836	\$16,748
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$87,727	\$10,231
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$86,322	\$22,041
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$86,176	\$16,642
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$85,216	\$21,799
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$84,215	\$16,344
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$84,098	\$24,510
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$83,631	\$24,500
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$81,674	\$16,049
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$81,428	\$16,018
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$80,478	\$9,263
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$79,501	\$24,005
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$78,062	\$15,917

Vice Principal - Elementary School	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$77,524	\$23,897
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$77,215	\$23,730
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$76,148	\$24,101
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$73,415	\$11,435
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$72,136	\$10,329
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$71,018	\$20,091
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$66,916	\$22,567
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$63,697	\$7,160
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$58,964	\$18,080
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$56,241	\$13,095
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$51,176	\$12,483
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$49,031	\$10,178
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$47,599	\$5,603
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$46,594	\$8,024
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$45,114	\$17,255
Head Custodian I	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$38,978	\$19,791
Office Manager - Elementary School	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$36,563	\$18,969
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$34,333	\$4,815

ounsoler - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$32,122	\$5,812
Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$30,409	\$6,230
Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$30,192	\$10,933
Café Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$25,187	\$3,300
eacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$23,533	\$5,871
Library Media Technician - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$21,291	\$2,817
Administrative Clerk		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$20,005	\$9,115
Health Services Assistant		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$19,585	\$3,506
Café Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$18,893	\$9,467
Academic Intervention Specialist - Bilingual Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$17,718	\$9,479
Paraeducator II	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$17,293	\$6,187
Instructional Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$15,884	\$2,117
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$15,630	\$4,934
Paraeducator I		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$15,283	\$2,033
Café Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$14,308	\$1,716
Café Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$14,120	\$2,579
Administrative Clerk		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$10,055	\$0
Administrative Clerk		Twin Rivers Unified	Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$6,499	\$1,317

Counsoler - Elementary	Twin Rivers	Unified Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$4,735	\$1,402
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Twin Rivers	Unified Ridgepoint Elementary School	\$3,601	\$0